
Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 19th -24th October 2010 

Category :Junior Virtuoso Entertainment Music 

Tibor Yulia Li Graham Heather Andreas Antonio Werner

Round One Racz Amerikova Cong Laurie Masefield Nebl Spaccarotella Weibert Average

1 Radu Laxgang Moldavo 24,50 23,95 24,00 23,25 24,00 23,50 23,75 22,50 23,74
2 Samuele Telari Italy 24,00 24,00 24,00 23,25 23,50 23,50 23,50 23,70
3 Pietro Roffi Italy 21,50 23,95 23,80 24,00 24,00 23,00 23,00 23,55
4 Svetlana Kozina Russia 23,00 23,50 24,25 23,25 22,00 23,50 22,80 23,21
5 Joao Guerreiro Portugal 23,00 23,00 23,50 23,00 23,00 23,00 24,00 23,20 23,12
6 Paul Schuberth Austria 18,00 21,50 22,00 22,75 23,00 21,50 20,00 21,55
7 Vedad Zulic B & H 21,00 20,50 21,00 20,50 21,00 20,00 20,50 21,00 20,75
8 Alexander Bodell UK 20,50 18,50 23,00 22,00 19,00 21,00 19,00 20,30

Tibor Yulia Li Graham Heather Andreas Antonio Werner

Round Two Racz Amerikova Cong Laurie Masefield Nebl Spaccarotella Weibert Average

1 Radu Laxgang Moldavo 25,00 24,00 24,50 23,50 24,50 24,00 23,75 22,50 24,04

2 Joao Guerreiro Portugal 24,00 23,50 24,00 23,50 23,00 24,00 24,25 23,80 23,80
3 Samuele Telari Italy 23,50 23,00 23,50 22,25 23,50 23,50 23,20 23,34
4 Pietro Roffi Italy 22,50 23,50 24,00 23,00 23,50 23,50 23,00 23,30

5 Svetlana Kozina Russia 22,50 23,00 22,75 22,20 21,50 22,00 21,50 22,19
6 Alexander Bodell UK 22,00 16,50 20,50 21,50 19,50 21,75 20,50 20,75
7 Paul Schuberth Austria 20,50 21,00 21,00 20,00 22,00 21,00 20,00 20,70
8 Vedad Zulic B & H 20,00 17,00 20,50 19,00 20,00 20,00 19,50 20,00 19,75



Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 19th -24th October 2010 

Category :Junior Virtuoso Entertainment Music 

Round One Round Two Average

1 Radu Laxgang Moldavo 23,74 24,04 23,89
2 Samuele Telari Italy 23,70 23,34 23,52
3 Joao Guerreiro Portugal 23,12 23,80 23,46
4 Pietro Roffi Italy 23,55 23,30 23,43
5 Svetlana Kozina Russia 23,21 22,19 22,70
6 Paul Schuberth Austria 21,55 20,70 21,13
7 Alexander Bodell UK 20,30 20,75 20,53
8 Vedad Zulic B & H 20,75 19,75 20,25


